
OFGC Steel Challenge 
2014-03-01

Match Results - Combined

 Combined

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time

Stage
 1

 (Stage
 1)

Stage
 2

 (Stage
 2)

Stage
 3

 (Stage
 3)

Stage
 4

 (Stage
 4)

Stage
 5

 (Stage
 5)

1 Davis, Stuart rfm00024 U RFO 56.02 11.42 13.88 8.91 12.48 9.33
2 Binyon, Clay rmf00009 U RFO 62.43 15.89 14.93 9.61 11.30 10.70
3 Abbot, Robert ra U RFI 64.66 12.17 15.03 12.13 13.87 11.46
4 Pankratz, Dale rmf00016 U RFI 66.66 17.11 15.13 11.28 11.63 11.51
5 Toon, Paul rmf00011 U RFI 67.17 15.14 15.39 8.75 14.95 12.94
6 Opdycke, Bobby bo U RFI 68.33 14.67 17.55 10.61 15.25 10.25
7 Striplin, Jason rmf00002 U RFO 69.90 14.22 21.00 7.45 16.95 10.28
8 Cloninger, Max U RFI 70.79 17.58 20.67 10.23 11.30 11.01
9 Sanborn, Daniel U RFI 71.48 14.78 20.66 11.31 12.57 12.16

10 Terbieten, Robert U CFL 77.54 17.29 19.01 12.12 15.78 13.34
11 Luttrell, Dan dl U RFI 79.34 16.07 24.43 10.40 15.83 12.61
12 Christensen, Duane U RFI 81.79 19.27 24.00 10.06 14.15 14.31
13 Matlock, Brian U RFI 85.25 19.57 24.30 14.65 13.58 13.15
14 Cola, Jason jc U CFL 89.29 18.47 18.50 16.93 17.55 17.84
15 Roberts, Charles a U RFI 89.54 18.09 23.30 15.62 14.73 17.80
16 Sanborn, Dani ds U RFI 94.25 26.67 23.75 12.57 16.74 14.52
17 Peterson, Chris U CFL 94.68 21.28 20.14 17.90 18.04 17.32
18 Cole, Jason U CFL 95.28 19.73 22.32 13.88 21.59 17.76
19 Cloniger, Max U CFL 98.22 22.81 24.17 13.96 18.23 19.05
20 Shotzmam, Matt ms U CFL 104.40 22.48 27.95 16.61 18.95 18.41
21 Sharp, Chad cs U CFL 105.21 23.51 25.12 14.84 24.81 16.93
22 Blackburn, Brad bb U RFO 108.45 23.76 26.20 14.95 23.09 20.45
23 Striplin, Jr, Bill U RFO 109.18 16.59 12.41 40.72 29.08 10.38
24 Pankratz, Debby rmf00014 U CFL 110.21 19.57 46.73 14.19 15.44 14.28
25 Kincannon, Bart bk U RFO 111.50 15.08 22.93 27.89 24.18 21.42
26 Striplin, William rmf00003 U RFO 115.54 30.36 27.80 18.05 20.87 18.46
27 Dixon, Danny b U RFI 119.58 25.70 30.02 24.22 23.89 15.75
28 Elliott, Robb U RFO 128.71 20.16 27.15 14.19 49.37 17.84
29 Adkison, Joe U RFO 131.28 22.68 24.72 24.38 43.94 15.56
30 Kincannon, Jack jk U RFO 135.32 17.67 17.78 54.42 20.82 24.63
31 Glanton, Jeff jg U RFO 145.39 35.12 31.70 29.83 33.87 14.87
32 Luttrell, Andrew al U RFI 146.59 37.03 42.06 18.52 22.80 26.18
33 Sarles, Shanna U RFI 152.00 33.55 51.20 21.61 24.91 20.73
34 Wafford, Averie aw U RFI 232.35 38.77 74.53 27.67 57.43 33.95
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OFGC Steel Challenge 
2014-03-01

Match Results - By Division

 RF Open

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time

Stage
 1

 (Stage
 1)

Stage
 2

 (Stage
 2)

Stage
 3

 (Stage
 3)

Stage
 4

 (Stage
 4)

Stage
 5

 (Stage
 5)

1 Davis, Stuart rfm00024 U RFO 56.02 11.42 13.88 8.91 12.48 9.33
2 Binyon, Clay rmf00009 U RFO 62.43 15.89 14.93 9.61 11.30 10.70
3 Striplin, Jason rmf00002 U RFO 69.90 14.22 21.00 7.45 16.95 10.28
4 Blackburn, Brad bb U RFO 108.45 23.76 26.20 14.95 23.09 20.45
5 Striplin, Jr, Bill U RFO 109.18 16.59 12.41 40.72 29.08 10.38
6 Kincannon, Bart bk U RFO 111.50 15.08 22.93 27.89 24.18 21.42
7 Striplin, William rmf00003 U RFO 115.54 30.36 27.80 18.05 20.87 18.46
8 Elliott, Robb U RFO 128.71 20.16 27.15 14.19 49.37 17.84
9 Adkison, Joe U RFO 131.28 22.68 24.72 24.38 43.94 15.56

10 Kincannon, Jack jk U RFO 135.32 17.67 17.78 54.42 20.82 24.63
11 Glanton, Jeff jg U RFO 145.39 35.12 31.70 29.83 33.87 14.87

 RF Irons

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time

Stage
 1

 (Stage
 1)

Stage
 2

 (Stage
 2)

Stage
 3

 (Stage
 3)

Stage
 4

 (Stage
 4)

Stage
 5

 (Stage
 5)

1 Abbot, Robert ra U RFI 64.66 12.17 15.03 12.13 13.87 11.46
2 Pankratz, Dale rmf00016 U RFI 66.66 17.11 15.13 11.28 11.63 11.51
3 Toon, Paul rmf00011 U RFI 67.17 15.14 15.39 8.75 14.95 12.94
4 Opdycke, Bobby bo U RFI 68.33 14.67 17.55 10.61 15.25 10.25
5 Cloninger, Max U RFI 70.79 17.58 20.67 10.23 11.30 11.01
6 Sanborn, Daniel U RFI 71.48 14.78 20.66 11.31 12.57 12.16
7 Luttrell, Dan dl U RFI 79.34 16.07 24.43 10.40 15.83 12.61
8 Christensen, Duane U RFI 81.79 19.27 24.00 10.06 14.15 14.31
9 Matlock, Brian U RFI 85.25 19.57 24.30 14.65 13.58 13.15

10 Roberts, Charles a U RFI 89.54 18.09 23.30 15.62 14.73 17.80
11 Sanborn, Dani ds U RFI 94.25 26.67 23.75 12.57 16.74 14.52
12 Dixon, Danny b U RFI 119.58 25.70 30.02 24.22 23.89 15.75
13 Luttrell, Andrew al U RFI 146.59 37.03 42.06 18.52 22.80 26.18
14 Sarles, Shanna U RFI 152.00 33.55 51.20 21.61 24.91 20.73
15 Wafford, Averie aw U RFI 232.35 38.77 74.53 27.67 57.43 33.95

 CF Limited

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time

Stage
 1

 (Stage
 1)

Stage
 2

 (Stage
 2)

Stage
 3

 (Stage
 3)

Stage
 4

 (Stage
 4)

Stage
 5

 (Stage
 5)

1 Terbieten, Robert U CFL 77.54 17.29 19.01 12.12 15.78 13.34
2 Cola, Jason jc U CFL 89.29 18.47 18.50 16.93 17.55 17.84



3 Peterson, Chris U CFL 94.68 21.28 20.14 17.90 18.04 17.32
4 Cole, Jason U CFL 95.28 19.73 22.32 13.88 21.59 17.76
5 Cloniger, Max U CFL 98.22 22.81 24.17 13.96 18.23 19.05
6 Shotzmam, Matt ms U CFL 104.40 22.48 27.95 16.61 18.95 18.41
7 Sharp, Chad cs U CFL 105.21 23.51 25.12 14.84 24.81 16.93
8 Pankratz, Debby rmf00014 U CFL 110.21 19.57 46.73 14.19 15.44 14.28
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OFGC Steel Challenge Rifle
2014-03-01

Match Results - Combined

 Combined

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time

Stage
 1

 (Stage
 1)

Stage
 2

 (Stage
 2)

Stage
 3

 (Stage
 3)

Stage
 4

 (Stage
 4)

Stage
 5

 (Stage
 5)

1 Davis, Stuart rfm00024 U RFO 49.53 8.74 10.63 9.45 11.61 9.10
2 Christensen, Duane U RFO 51.18 11.37 11.69 8.22 11.10 8.80
3 Binyon, Clay rmf00009 U RFO 51.54 10.61 13.69 8.56 9.74 8.94
4 Striplin, Jason rmf00002 U RFO 51.54 11.35 12.61 8.50 10.19 8.89
5 Luttrell, Dan dl U RFI 54.61 10.12 14.47 9.83 11.11 9.08
6 Striplin, Jr, Bill U RFO 56.16 11.36 16.21 8.48 11.09 9.02
7 Elliott, Robb U RFO 57.91 10.29 15.42 10.40 12.20 9.60
8 Pankratz, Dale rmf00016 U RFO 58.25 11.53 14.25 11.66 10.33 10.48
9 Matlock, Brian U RFO 59.90 9.25 16.46 9.69 10.37 14.13

10 Peterson, Chris U RFI 60.48 12.66 14.91 10.22 12.71 9.98
11 Kincannon, Jack jk U RFO 62.61 11.94 15.28 10.69 12.85 11.85
12 Kincannon, Bart bk U RFO 75.93 19.86 14.28 15.39 14.63 11.77
13 Pankratz, Debby rmf00014 U RFO 81.06 12.46 16.19 10.39 30.75 11.27
14 Luttrell, Andrew al U RFI 118.89 24.06 32.48 18.38 20.17 23.80
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OFGC Steel Challenge Rifle
2014-03-01

Match Results - By Division

 RF Open

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time

Stage
 1

 (Stage
 1)

Stage
 2

 (Stage
 2)

Stage
 3

 (Stage
 3)

Stage
 4

 (Stage
 4)

Stage
 5

 (Stage
 5)

1 Davis, Stuart rfm00024 U RFO 49.53 8.74 10.63 9.45 11.61 9.10
2 Christensen, Duane U RFO 51.18 11.37 11.69 8.22 11.10 8.80
3 Binyon, Clay rmf00009 U RFO 51.54 10.61 13.69 8.56 9.74 8.94
4 Striplin, Jason rmf00002 U RFO 51.54 11.35 12.61 8.50 10.19 8.89
5 Striplin, Jr, Bill U RFO 56.16 11.36 16.21 8.48 11.09 9.02
6 Elliott, Robb U RFO 57.91 10.29 15.42 10.40 12.20 9.60
7 Pankratz, Dale rmf00016 U RFO 58.25 11.53 14.25 11.66 10.33 10.48
8 Matlock, Brian U RFO 59.90 9.25 16.46 9.69 10.37 14.13
9 Kincannon, Jack jk U RFO 62.61 11.94 15.28 10.69 12.85 11.85

10 Kincannon, Bart bk U RFO 75.93 19.86 14.28 15.39 14.63 11.77
11 Pankratz, Debby rmf00014 U RFO 81.06 12.46 16.19 10.39 30.75 11.27

 RF Irons

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time

Stage
 1

 (Stage
 1)

Stage
 2

 (Stage
 2)

Stage
 3

 (Stage
 3)

Stage
 4

 (Stage
 4)

Stage
 5

 (Stage
 5)

1 Luttrell, Dan dl U RFI 54.61 10.12 14.47 9.83 11.11 9.08
2 Peterson, Chris U RFI 60.48 12.66 14.91 10.22 12.71 9.98
3 Luttrell, Andrew al U RFI 118.89 24.06 32.48 18.38 20.17 23.80
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